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Date Description Status Points

Fri 13 Jan 2023

7PM - 9:30PM
Prof. Dr. Hj. Sulastri., ME., M.Kom Present 2 / 2

Fri 20 Jan 2023

7PM - 9:30PM
Prof. Dr. Hj. Sulastri., ME., M.Kom Present 2 / 2

Tue 24 Jan 2023

7PM - 9:30PM
Prof. Dr. Hj. Sulastri., ME., M.Kom Present 2 / 2

Tue 24 Jan 2023

7PM - 9:30PM
Dr. Ahmad Maulana., SE., MM.,Ak Present 2 / 2

Fri 27 Jan 2023

7PM - 9:30PM
Prof Dr. Hj. Sulastri., ME.,M.Kom Present 2 / 2

Fri 3 Feb 2023

7PM - 9:30PM
Prof. Dr. Hj. Sulastri., ME., M.Kom Present 2 / 2

Fri 10 Feb 2023

7PM - 9:30PM
Dr. Ahmad Maulana., SE., MM.,Ak Present 2 / 2

Fri 17 Feb 2023

7PM - 9:30PM
Dr. Ahmad Maulana., SE., MM.,Ak Present 2 / 2
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Date Description Status Points

Fri 24 Feb 2023

7PM - 9:30PM
Dr. Ahmad Maulana., SE., MM.,Ak Present 2 / 2

Fri 3 Mar 2023

7PM - 9:30PM
Dr. Ahmad Maulana., SE., MM.,Ak Present 2 / 2

Fri 10 Mar 2023

7PM - 9:30PM
Dr. Ahmad Maulana., SE., MM.,Ak Present 2 / 2

Fri 17 Mar 2023

7PM - 9:30PM
Dr. Imam As'ngari., SE., M.Si Present 2 / 2

Fri 24 Mar 2023

7PM - 9:30PM
Dr. Imam As'ngari., SE., M.Si Present 2 / 2

Fri 31 Mar 2023

7PM - 9:30PM
Dr. Imam As'ngari., SE., M.Si Present 2 / 2

Mon 3 Apr 2023

7PM - 9:30PM
Dr. Imam As'ngari., SE., M.Si Present 2 / 2

Tue 4 Apr 2023

7PM - 9:30PM
Dr. Imam As'ngari., SE., M.Si Present 2 / 2

Taken sessions: 16

Points over taken sessions: 32 / 32

Percentage over taken sessions: 100.0%

Total number of sessions: 16

Points over all sessions: 32 / 32

Percentage over all sessions: 100.0%

Maximum possible points: 32 / 32

Maximum possible percentage: 100.0%
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